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Important Dates

Format Guide

Fall semester
Intersession term
Spring semester
Summer term

I_.‘l:l_lStart/end term

| IPD Day
Classes not in session
College closed

___ Notable date

Instructional days
90 Fall

28 Intersession
91 Spring

46 Summer

8/16/2027
8/30/2027

9/6/2027
9/6/2027

9/21/2027
10/11/2027
10/18/2027

11/2/2027
11/11/2027
11/25/2027
11/26 - 11/27

12/4/2027
12/24 - 12/25
12/26 - 12/31

1/1/2028
1/3/2028
1/4/2028
1/17/2028

2/5/2028
2/7/2028
2/18/2028
2/19/2028
2/21/2028
2/22/2028

3/31/2028
4/3-4/8
5/29/2028
6/2/2028
6/3/2028
6/12/2028
6/19/2028

7/4/2028

8/5/2028

Fall Semester Start
Fall Census Day

Labor Day
Early Voting Begins

National Voter Registration Day
Indigenous Peoples Day
Voter Registration Deadline

Election Day
Veterans Day
Thanksgiving Day
Local Holiday

Fall Semester End
Christmas
Local Holiday

New Year's Day

New Year's Day (Observed)
Intersession Term Start
Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Intersession Term End
Spring Semester Start
Lincoln's Day

Local Holiday
Washington's Day
Spring Census Day

Cesar Chavez Day

Spring Break

Memorial Day
Commencement Ceremony
Spring Semester End
Summer Term Start
Juneteenth

Independence Day

Summer Term End
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